
CA Resident Non‐ Resident Non‐Resident Eligible for NRST Waiver*

per  per semester per semester
Professional Degree Supplemental Tuition 
(PDST)*

$20,318  $15,525  $20,318 

Non‐Resident Supplemental Tuition (NRST) n/a $6,123  $6,123 
NRST Fee Waiver ($6,123)

Tuition (formerly Educational Fee) $5,721  $5,721  $5,721 
Class Pass Fee
Student Services Fee (formerly University 
Registration Fee)
Berkeley Campus Fee
Law Instructional Materials Fee*

 Est. Tuition and Fees (Semester) $27,456  $28,786  $27,456 
 Est.Tuition and Fees (Academic Year) $54,912  $57,572  $54,912 

 Living Expenses 
Rent & Utilities
Food
Personal (clothing, recreation, etc)
Transportation
Estimated Books & Supplies
Health Insurance (SHIP)*

Total Est. Living Expenses (Academic Year)

 Total Est. Cost of Attendance (Semester) $46,854  $48,184  $46,854 
 Total Est. Cost of Attendance (Academic 

Year)
$93,708  $96,368  $93,708 

  $38,796        

    $8,782             
     $4,047              
    $1,372              
    $1,593              
    $763                
     $2,841               

J.D. ESTIMATED EXPENSES       2020‐21         

$95           

$564         

$742.75         
$15           

per semester       


